
Bud Pell Bud Pell

# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 58.53 18 58.35

Score Rating Score Rating

Andy Pinney Chainbangerz

Dan Major Chainbangerz

Ian Markussen (Capt) Chainbangerz 70 904

John Johnson Chainbangerz 64 954

Kyle Sutherland Chainbangerz 69 914 77 846

Matt Bubar Chainbangerz 76 857

Ryan Bartell Chainbangerz 66 939 69 912

Sheila Teves Chainbangerz 73 881

Toby Cheff Chainbangerz

Blaine Klingler  Fennwick 67 931

Dave Mowery  Fennwick 71 896

Jason Smail  Fennwick 69 914

John Fox  Fennwick 61 978

Mike Werth  Fennwick 58 1003

Ray Sanchez  Fennwick 65 947

Ron Weimer  (Capt)  Fennwick

Terry Reige  Fennwick 75 865 76 855

xxx  Fennwick

Chris Waugh  Riverside 59 996 57 1011

Dana Etienne  Riverside 64 954

Jeremy Frieling (Capt)  Riverside 64 954

John Anderson  Riverside 57 1013 58 1003

Matt Geck  Riverside

Ron Stevens  Riverside

Russell Cannon  Riverside 67 931

Seth Bates  Riverside 72 890

Todd Bates  Riverside

Aaron Holley Spartacus Moose 56 1021 57 1011

Erick Illg Spartacus Moose 60 988

Joe Hellickson Spartacus Moose

Jub Hadley   (Capt) Spartacus Moose 74 873

Mark Yarmek Spartacus Moose 63 962

Peter Land Spartacus Moose 67 929

Robb Jones-Gunn Spartacus Moose 73 881

Rolly Hundley Spartacus Moose 65 945

xxx Spartacus Moose

Bill Winkler Steily Spider

Brandon Parsons Steily Spider 58 1004 60 986

Dan Lilley  (Capt) Steily Spider 62 970

Jamie Garces Steily Spider 60 986

Mark Kilmer Steily Spider 59 995

Randy Grimm Steily Spider 65 947

Todd Loskot Steily Spider 62 972

Tony Walker Steily Spider 72 890

Torre Stensland Steily Spider

Chris Blancato (Capt) Steily Sumo 73 879

Craig Woeck Steily Sumo 72 888

Dan McCormick Steily Sumo 69 914

Jimmy Templeton Steily Sumo

Kevin Holland Steily Sumo 71 898

Mirian McCormick Steily Sumo 90 742

Nate Rushton Steily Sumo 65 945

Event  #7a Event  #7b

Round Ratings (Bud Pell at Ross Farm)

Player Team



Nick Boardman Steily Sumo 72 888

Nick Hamilton Steily Sumo 79 832

Barret Skinner Team Kitsap

Carl Wark  (Capt) Team Kitsap 70 906 63 962

Dan Laskowski Team Kitsap

Joe Lockwood Team Kitsap 78 840

John Carter Team Kitsap 62 972 59 995

Ron Lidstrom Team Kitsap 66 937

Scott Flemming Team Kitsap

Tony Adams Team Kitsap 73 879

Tony Beckett Team Kitsap 64 955

Carl "Killer" Roush Team MaCo 68 922 70 904

Chris Auseth  (Capt) Team MaCo 64 954

Marvin Henry Team MaCo 66 939 67 929

Morgan Rothrock Team MaCo

Ray "Fish" Rothrock Team MaCo

Rich Baker Team MaCo

Rob Daley Team MaCo 75 865

Shannon Henry Team MaCo 89 750

Troy Cyganowski Team MaCo 64 954

Andrew Skovran Team OLY 70 906

Chris Gilberts  (Capt) Team OLY 62 972 61 978

Ron Bolan Team OLY 72 890 73 879

Jeremy Pritchett Team OLY

Kathy McCormack Team OLY 103 636

Orion Desilites Team OLY 70 904

Terry Surrat Team OLY

Tom Mohagen Team OLY

Tom Rice Team OLY 69 912

Brian Anderson The Wayouts

Chris Ozanich The Wayouts 65 947

Doug Whitney The Wayouts 62 972

Jason Van Proyen The Wayouts 66 939 59 995

Jesse Ingram The Wayouts 73 879

Matt Broers  (Capt) The Wayouts 73 879

Steve Horton The Wayouts

Steve Rolling The Wayouts

Wayne Whitney The Wayouts 59 996 61 978

Brian Thornton West Sound 64 954

Dan Glynn West Sound 73 879

DJ Lofton West Sound 67 929

Doug Stuart West Sound

Jack Lorber West Sound 73 881

Jeff Montgomery West Sound 78 840

Kenny Benjamin West Sound 67 929

Mike Foster West Sound 77 849

Sam Huff   (Capt) West Sound 66 939

Andy Foster  (Capt)  White River 64 955

Clinton Burnham White River 72 890

Danny Delgado White River

Darlene Kaetzel White River 88 759 92 723

James Wilson White River

Lou Tran White River 55 1028

Nick Wood White River 60 988 69 912

Robert Brown White River

Rodney Marohl White River 61 978

Player Team Event  #7a Event  #7b


